MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL
Planargard® CL Bulk
and Point-of-Use
Cartridge Filters
Designed to meet the needs of next-
generation copper and ILD slurries
Entegris’ Planargard® CL graded-density depth filters provide
CMP applications the critical performance balance between

or endorsement by the trademark owner.
©2001-2019 Entegris, Inc.    |    All rights reserved.    |    Printed in the USA    |   4423-5038ENT-0319
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Planargard CL Cartridge Filters: part number
PCL                   E     6    Y
Quantity
6	 =	6/pack
Retention rating
03	=	0.3 μm
05	=	0.5 μm
07	=	0.7 μm
10	=	1.0 μm
O-ring material
E	 =	EPR
Cartridge
length
5	 =	5"
1	 =	10"
2	 =	20"
3	 =	30"
Cartridge code
0	=	�Code 0 (2-222 O-ring
F 	=	�Code F double open-end gasket
Example: PCL0701E6Y
•	 Retention rating = 0.7 µm
•	 Cartridge code = Code 0 (2-222) O-ring
•	 Cartridge length = 10"
•	 O-ring material = EPR
•	 Quantity = 6
•	 Optional Chemlock key
Optional additional digit
Y = Chemlock key PP